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YY013
PER-XCH-CCK
Freightshop 

Cocos Cooperative

Consignee Pcls HAWB

WATER CORPORATION OF WA 1 FSE52686

COCOS COMMUNICATIONS & IT PTY LTD 1 FSE52833

MR CRAIG BRIGGS 1 FSE53028

GREG CAHILL COCOS PLUMBING & GAS 1 FSE53040

HAWB

FIONA DICKSON 2 HAM2

BETH TAYLOR 2 HAM3

HELEN LIU 4 HAM4

BIANCA MCKINNEY 1 HAM5

COCO CLUB (CHELSEA) 3 HAM6

ASHLEY WALLER 7 HAM7

DAVE WILLIAMS 2 HAM8

ANNA FLYNN 4 HAM9

DIETER GERHARD 5 HAM10

SHAMROKS 28 HAM1

TONY LACY 7 FSE53011

SEA AND SPROUT 24 FSE53075

KELAPA PULU 19 FSE53098

TONY LACY 9 FSE53117

LUKMAN ALIM 3 FSE53119

SHAMROK SUPERMARKET 2 FSE53123

COCOS ISLAND CO-OP SOCIETY 4 FSE53124

COCOS CO-OP 57 FSE53126

SHAMROK'S SUPERMARKET 30 FSE53127

JAMIL IBRAM 4 FSE53142

HAWB

COCOS POST 12 FSE52952

COCOS POST 19 FSE53016

COCOS POST 6 FSE53048

HAWB

WATER CORPORATION 1 813015766091

NURALEEYA ARKRIE 1 555944875172

CHAYA BOHARI 1 814201018444

MUHAMMAD AZRIN DES 1 814201025632

NORANNORAFFIZAH ROLAND 1 555945784645

MUHAMMAD AZRIN DES 1 814201031766

CAITLIN BOARDMAN 1 500721801801

MELUR BRIAN 1 2715275861

MUHAMMAD AZRIN DES 1 4489436405



ROSLINA ZAITU 1 3825688565

SITI YASERIE 1 1898058304

SITI YASERIE 1 7219817850

NURULIZZATI WOREN 1 8618789001

NABILAH JESA 1 712045045773

WATER CORPORATION 1 813014214165

WATER CORPORATION 1 813015608565

COCOS VILLAGE BUNGALOWS 1 FSE51065

DEPARTMENT OF INFRASTRUCTURE 08 9162 7751 TANIA1 FSE52793

JAWAD KHANDWALLA 1 FSE52862

COCOS ISLAND DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL / NICOLLE HORTON4 FSE52981

GREG CAHILL 1 FSE53109

SHIRE OF COCOS(KEELING)ISLANDS 1 FSE53122

XCH

4th June 2021

795-8042 2252

YY013
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Freightshop 

C I  Removals

Consignee Pcls HAWB

XCH DFES 4 81310118706502

KARENN SINGER 1 FSE53027

GEOVERT - DAVE JOLLEY 1 FSE53041

HAWB

THE ISLAND PHARMACY 3 813014575284

CHRISTMAS ISLAND HOSPITAL 1 FSE53115

THE ISLAND PHARMACY 13 813015607983

IO HEALTH 1 FSE53096

MONIKA ANDERSON 4 HAM11

KATHRYN HICKS 3 HAM12

ARUN SEBASTIAN 2 HAM13

LOUISE MARRIOTT 2 HAM14

ANDREW SCOTT 2 HAM15

LINDA  ANTICICH 3 HAM16

CRAIG LYNCH 2 HAM17

RAIME FADAL 2 HAM18

RATU RAZAD 2 HAM19

BRENDAN TIERNAN 2 HAM20

JENNIFER CHAN 3 HAM21

CHRISTINA LIPKA 1 HAM22

JULIETA WATKINS 5 HAM23

ROBYN STEPHENSON 2 HAM24

JILL MCKENDRICK 1 HAM25

KRISTEN SCHUBERT 3 HAM26



KERRIE BENNISON 3 HAM27

BRENDAN O'BRIEN 2 HAM28

PENNY HUNSTOCK 4 HAM29

LIN GAFF 5 HAM30

KAREN ODONOHUE 3 HAM31

RENATA DE JONGE 3 HAM32

SHANNON ALDRIDGE 3 HAM33

VANESSA GOH 4 HAM34

EMMA FURTADO 2 HAM35

JASON HARRIS 2 HAM36

FARZIAN ZAINAL 3 HAM37

TANJA SCHONEWALD 3 HAM38

ROSS VAN ZUNDERT 4 HAM39

CHANTELLE ROBINSON 3 HAM40

LEE ROHAN 4 HAM41

TANYA CROSS 3 HAM42

VICKY WATSON 3 HAM43

HALLEY AMBROSIUS 5 HAM44

EMMA KRETSCHMER 3 HAM45

SHARON TISDALE 3 HAM46

JAI PEPPIN 2 HAM47

KATHRYN SHORTLAND JONES 2 HAM48

KATHLEEN RHODES 3 HAM49

CECELIA STANDISH 4 PAR188

SARAH KENTWELL 3 PAR185

NAVNEET SHARMA 5 PAR186

SALLY DIGNAM 3 PAR187

MENG CHONG TRADING 100 FSE53066

JENNIE CHAN 20 FSE53071

CI ENGINEERING 3 FSE53073

IOT HEALTH SERVICE 5 FSE53076

CHRISTMAS ISLAND HARDWARE 2 FSE53078

RUMAH TINGGI 3 FSE53081

AWIE MD DI 3 FSE53091

AZURA ABU HASSAN 3 FSE53092

SWELL LODGE: CHRISTMAS ISLAND - PATRICE ULBRICH, CHRIS BRAY2 FSE53099

BOONG TRADING 1 FSE53100

HOLLY GRIFFITHS 3 FSE53105

LISA PRESTON 4 FSE53108

RUMAH TINGI 1 FSE53113

SCOTT BURGER, AFP 2 FSE53114

CHRISTMAS ISLAND SUPERMARKET - EDDIE TAN1 FSE53121

ROD GOWANS  0422574152 7 FSE53125

IOT HEALTH SERVICES - CI 1 FSE53128

CHRISTMAS ISLAND SUPERMARKET 41 FSE53129

BOONG TRADING 75 FSE53136

CI BAKERY & CAFE 10 FSE53137

HAWB

CI POST 32 FSE53047

CI POST 69 FSE53131

HAWB

SHANE BERGIN 1 2634617344

ELLE SMITH 1 9889941294



AFIKA RAZAK 1 9922492580

ZULQAMAR MANSOR 1 8293602122

BILLY TAN 1 8293602111

HOOI HOCK NG (PO BOX 701) 1 8478817664

JULIE MCKNIGHT 1 4866320082

INDIAN OCEAN TERRITORIES HEALTH 1 3985950846

WESTPAC BANKING CORP 1 4783715344

ALANA HALL 1 4258173404

TIO FRANSISCA 1 3480315230

WESTPAC 2 8548108063

JACKI COLLIS 1 8293602925

MARY 1 8106722816

WESTPAC CHRISTMAS ISLAND 1 7593935602

SHAWN ENG 1 4450360375

JULIANNA ROCHFORT 1 86665320011

ALEX JANSEN 1 FSE51909

NOORISAH YASMIN BINGHAM 4 FSE52769

ACKER 1 FSE52982

DRUMSITE ELECTRICAL 4 FSE53018

NORTH COAST AUTO AND MARINE ELECTRICS5 FSE53025

ACKER TRADING 2 FSE53026

OPTIC SECURITY GROUP 4 FSE53031

IOTPS/RHYS JENKINS 1 FSE53036

ACKER 3 FSE53037

CHRISTMAS ISLAND LPO 5 FSE53042

LINX - HARBOUR MASTER XCH C/- DAVID ROBERTSON1 FSE53046

IOT POWER SERVICES 1 FSE53049

CHRISTMAS ISLAND PHOSPHATES 2 FSE53052

DRUMSITE ELECTRICAL 1 FSE53068

NOVAN NOVANDA 1 FSE53069

CHRISTMAS ISLAND PHOSPHATES 1 FSE53079

SUZANNE CHAN 4 FSE53095

XCH
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Consignee Pcls HAWB

HAWB
C.I MAINTENANCE SERVICES 11 FSE52076

CI MAINTENANCE/ RYAN FURTADO 7 FSE52795

ALEX JANSEN 1 FSE52961

INDIAN OCEAN OIL COMPANY/NATASHA GAUCI4 FSE52962

BRETT BISSETT 1 FSE52992


